
Texas Motor Speedway
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Cumulative Report - Final Stage
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Lap Running Order (1-10) Speed Rng Out OLL

80 157.052 38 325 20 11 45 14 12 9 34 24 023
165 122.909 34 321 23 12 43 14 6 21 47 54 49
276 116.492 32 409 6 24 45 99 14 23 3 8 677

# Car Driver Times Laps
Leaders (13)

1 5 Kyle Larson 5 77
2 9 Chase Elliott 3 39
3 11 Denny Hamlin 2 37
4 45 Tyler Reddick 2 37
5 1 Ross Chastain 2 33
6 12 Ryan Blaney 3 17
7 22 Joey Logano 1 14
8 21 Harrison Burton 1 7
9 23 Bubba Wallace 1 5

10 54 Ty Gibbs 1 5
11 38 Todd Gilliland 1 3
12 33 * Austin Hill(i) 1 1
13 20 Christopher Bell 1 1

Tot.ToFromCar# Tot.ToFromCar#
Lead Changes (23)

Pole 5 1 35 35 12 5 107 116 10
1 54 36 40 5 13 11 117 138 22
2 9 41 52 12 14 1 139 167 29
3 5 53 54 2 15 23 168 172 5
4 20 55 55 1 16 21 173 179 7
5 5 56 84 29 17 45 180 213 34
6 12 85 87 3 18 1 214 217 4
7 33 88 88 1 19 22 218 231 14
8 12 89 99 11 20 45 232 234 3
9 5 100 100 1 21 9 235 244 10

10 12 101 103 3 22 11 245 259 15
11 38 104 106 3 23 9 260 276 17

Benef# From To Tot. Remarks
Cautions (16 for 72 Laps)

1 51 55 5 #84 Spin Turn 417
2 82 88 7 Stage 1 Conclusion8
3 102 106 5 #20, 42, 48 Incident Turn 451
4 115 118 4 #8, 77 Incident Turn 116
5 122 125 4 #4 Incident Turn 284
6 138 142 5 #4 Incident Turn 220
7 144 149 6 #34 Incident Turn 45
8 167 172 6 Stage 2 Conclusion5
9 174 177 4 #14, 23 Incident Turn 415

10 182 184 3 #12, 41 Incident Turn 215
11 230 234 5 #42 Incident Turn 471
12 255 259 5 #47 Incident Turn 219
13 261 265 5 #5, 71 Incident Turn 147
14 267 270 4 #11 Incident Turn 412
15 272 274 3 #15, 21 Incident Turn 112
16 276 276 1 #1, 24 Incident Backstretch


